2301 Wardlow Circle
Corona, CA 92880
tel 909.270.6200
fax 909.270.6201
Cylinder Vaporizer
Electrically Heated Two Stage

Cylinder Vaporizer
Electrically Heated Two Stage Pressure Regulators
How to Order
See page 3 for standard configurations. Consult factory for additional configurations.
Maximum Temperature & Operating Inlet Pressures
Outline and Mounting Dimensions
Seat Material Maximum
Temperature
@ Maximum Operating
Inlet Pressure
Tefzel®
Up to 175°F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C)
@ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C)
@ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
High Density Teflon®
Up to 175° F (80° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
176° F to 300° F
(80° C to 148° C)
@ 1000 psig (6.90 MPa)
301° F to 380° F
(148° C to 193° C)
@ 400 psig (2.76 MPa)
PCTFE (formerly Kel-F81) Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 3600 psig (24.82 MPa)
Polyimide Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
PEEK Up to 380° F (193° C) @ 6000 psig (41.37 MPa)
Tefzel® and Teflon® are registered trademarks of Dupont.
Page 3
4 260 º F - 380º F
T
h
er
m
is
to
r
T
yp
e
V
o
lt
ag
e
H
ea
te
r
W
at
ta
g
e
C
o
n
tr
o
lle
r
T
yp
e
1 110 VAC
1st Stage 2nd Stage
C